
RACE GAIT DATE CLUB EST. STAKE

Garrard's Sires Stakes Heat 2 2YO C & G Friday, August 21, 2020 NZ Metro  $20,000 

Garrard's Sires Stakes Heat 3 2YO C & G Thursday, September 3, 2020 Auckland  $20,000 

Garrard's NZ 2YO Sires Stakes Final (G1) 2YO C & G ** Friday, 18 September 2020 Auckland  $140,000 

NZB Standardbred Harness Million 2YO Colts & Geldings (L) 2YO C & G ** Friday, 25 September 2020 Auckland  $200,000 

Magness Benrow Sires Stakes Heat 2 2YO F Friday, September 4, 2020 NZ Metro  $20,000 

Magness Benrow Sires Stakes Heat 3 2YO F * Thursday, 17 September 2020 NZ Metro  $20,000 

NZB Standardbred Harness Million 2YO Fillies (L) 2YO F Friday, October 2, 2020 NZ Metro  $150,000 

Magness Benrow Sires Stakes Heat 4 2YO F Friday, October 23, 2020 Auckland  $20,000 

Magness Benrow Sires Stakes Fillies Championship (G1) 2YO F Friday, October 30, 2020 Auckland  $120,000 

Haras des Trotteurs 2YO Trotters Sires Stakes Prelude 2 2YO T Friday, September 25, 2020 NZ Metro  $10,000 

NZB Standardbred Harness Million 2YO Trot (L) 2YO T Friday, October 2, 2020 NZ Metro  $75,000 

Haras des Trotteurs 2YO Trotters Sires Stakes Championship (G2) 2YO T Friday, October 16, 2020 NZ Metro  $50,000 

Nevele R Fillies Series Heat 5 3YO F Thursday, October 8, 2020 NZ Metro  $18,000 

Nevele R Fillies Series Heat 6 3YO F Friday, October 9, 2020 Auckland  $18,000 

Nevele R Fillies Series Heat 7 3YO F Thursday, October 22, 2020 NZ Metro  $18,000 

Nevele R Fillies Series Final (G1) 3YO F Tuesday, November 10, 2020 NZ Metro  $100,000 

PGG Wrightson 3YO Trotters Final (L) 3YO T Friday, October 9, 2020 Auckland  $85,000 

Haras des Trotteurs 3YO Trotters Sires Stakes Championship (G2) 3YO T Friday, October 23, 2020 Auckland  $50,000 

 ** Meeting scheduled on Thursday night but Friday date pending

* Meeting scheduled on Friday night but Thursday date pending


